
GENEVA-EXCELSIOR LIONS CLUB 1977-1978 

PRESIDENT Ervin Smith 
624 Hearst Ave., SF 94112 
(R) 334-1916, (B) 334-8874 

SECRETARY Giulio Francesconl 
91 Ocean Ave., SF 94112 

• •' , (R) 598-7530, (B) 334-8500 

DISTRICT FOUR C-4 
DISTRICT GOVERNOR 

Si Moyer 
P.O. Box 467 

Montara, CA 94018 
697-8532 

DEPUTY DISTRICT GOVERNOR 
Dick Noftsger 

885 El Camino Real 
So. San Francisco, CA 94080 

(R) 994-2434, (B) 583-2510 

ZONE CHAIRMAN 
BobWoodall 

355 Milwood Drive 
Millbrae, CA 94030 

(R) 873-3928, (B) 334-4600 
MEMBER OF LIONS EYE FOUNDATION OF CALIFORNIA-NEVADA, INC. 

B U L U E T I N E D I T O R 

TED ZAGOREWICZ 
774 33rd Avenue 
S.F., Calif. 94121 
386-5456 

• 

FIRST CLASS MAIL 

The Geneva-Excelsior Lions Club meets on 1st, 2nd & 3rd Wednesday 
Evening, 7:30 p.m. at L & L Castle Lanes, 1750 Geneva Ave., (586-9550). 

Your Neighboring San Francisco Lions Clubs 

TUESDAY — 12:15 PM 
San Francisco Host Clift Hotel, Geary & Taylor 
North Beach Lions Club (1st & 3rd) Montclair, 550 Green St. 

• South O' Market Town House, Market & 8th St. 
West O' Twin Peaks Red Chimney, Stonestown 

TUESDAY - 7:00 PM 
Fil-Am (2nd & 4th) Great Western Realtors, Concord & Mission 

WEDNESDAY — 12:15 PM 
Mission Jim's Restaurant, 2420 Mission St. 
Park-Presidio John's Restaurant, 1814 Clement St. 

Sunset The Sizzling Platter, 2652 Judah St. 
Marina (1 st & 3rd) Upton Restaurant, 2419 Lombard St. 

WEDNESDAY - 7:30 PM 
Geneva-Excelsior (1st, 2nd, 3rd). . L & L Castle Lanes, 1750 Geneva Ave. 

Nikkei (1st & 3rd) Yamato Sukiyaki, 717 California St. 
Park Gate (1st & 3rd) Red Chimney, Stonestown 

THURSDAY — 12:00 
SF Chinatown (1st only) Kuo Wan Cate, 950 Grant Ave. 

FRIDAY — 7:00 PM 
SF Chinatown (3rd only) Kuo Wah Cafe, 950 Grant Ave. 

-< < - I CO CO < 
O J 3 C O I 

= r « » " £ . ' 
íTk /TI 2 * X 

j J » 
re 3 ; re 
- <" 2. 
0) A^ O-

m o o 

3 ? 
3 3" — 

O-

a: 

— —- O cu 
-n => w ^ 

í 73 S : 
•o 3 ro ro -
S -
a 

o o CD 
o o c "" < re re -. 

3 3 

oo : 

CD Q) 

[•»*»• 
•;?° * 

| i. a 
2. — » 

TI O 

re c r 

P m • 
- CD . 
3 J O • 
01 CJ • •* o : 

co o ' •2 3 : 
5 S • 5 a ! 

CD -~ » 
o C D - • 

o 
3 

N < 
oí re 

ÍO w 
o ; 
3 
s : 

9 ? 

re 
£? 
01 CD 
H O 
_o> 

co 
TJ 
m 

§•" 
r m 
o jo 
o o 

¡I 
m 
m 
co 

CD -n co 
9 3 c * 3 •. 
5¡ x- re 
g 03 = 
: E.CO 

CO CO I 

O "3 
£ . 0 

I OCD 
re > o 8 a 

(DtO 
O 

2? • -i O c 
s ; Eg-» 

.— » 
Hf re 
D. ^ 

< : 

o) : 

o 

o 

2 H 
o o ,, 
O 3 01 
a. re -re = 

O ) , 

re =• O N = - — i 

CD ^" 

"Den > O" 

Í S ^ o 
i reto CT) o 
n3 re o " 
. K 3 C T 

re ~. **. —. 
O P re o) 

c o . * ; 
a N 5 . 

ru CD 3 / *-

- j :*• o ° a , 3 . 
o co~§ * re 3 — ai J ai K 

2." § §• o 3. 
= ^ -• N (fl 

5 £ 

o . » ca 
O r e o 

S u " re 
S¡¡ | re S 

i"' E % 8 

-o -a 2 

111 
ó 3 gr 
3 , 3 3 cp_ • « 
cu . 

"O 
0° 
3 
CD 

i?» 
3 = 
cog 
oí r 
3 . 

o co 

II 
o i-

0 > Jr 
3 re * 
S» 3 -n 

—• Q. B> 
¡ S ? 
(Jo ; W 

* : ? 
c_ CD 
O O 
(O CT 

a o 
1=1 

m 
co 

3 x" 

• = re 
7^co ro n 

ro re CD 
X " 
o CD 
3 — 

? 3 01 3-

III i.' 
=¡ ü; oí 
re ¿J 
3- 3-

O 3 " 
3^ 01 =f - o e s ? ; 

01 O X-cfj 

S co re 

a i s i s ! ro 

5 ? S ¿ 
H Q - r o o 

§ S B ? 

= 5- S -i 

§e.ig 
3D 
O 
O •n 
a 
3d 
m 
o 
H 

^ o 2 
? 3 re » 

a s b¡. re 
= Z o 3 

« 3 ! 
re 2 B° 

I C O " ro - . - -o 
' » n 3 ü 3 a 0 o. o, - _ re 

-* ^ -. *^ 3 01 
i re S < i re ?r 

3 • 
m O 

si 
3>co 
— 3 

. Ü3 U> 

sfs l 
~ 5! 

re 

•n? 

O 
m 
3J 
(O •n 
O 
3) 

m ° O 
re re tu B 

re n 3 
~ « co 

MEMBER 
Bankson, Ron 
Bello, Peter 
Benetti, Diño 
Benetti, Gino 

•Bottarini, Charles 
Bullen, Frank 

•Buoncristiani, Ozzie 
Cara, Charles 
Castagnetto, Mike 
Checchi, Hugo 
Clews, Handford 
Dobbins, Robert 

•Edwards, Ken 
•Faina, Ron 

Farrah, Joseph 
Fazzino, Frank 

•Ferrera, Frank 
Francesconi, Giulio 
Fregosi, Al 

•Gentile, A l 
Giron, Rene Dr. 

•Giuffre, Joseph 
Gordon, John 
Holl. Arthur 

•Kleinbach.AI 
Kligerman, Herman 
Krahl, Fred 
Marlar, Bill 

"Martin, Pat 
•Melchiori, Fred 
Muehlendorf, Carl 
O'Connell, Tom 
Parodi, Jack 

•Pavini, Galdo 
Sanchez. Bruno 
San Filippo, Sam 
Shea. Bill 
Smith, Ervin 
Spediacci, Mike 

•Squeri, Ray Dr. 
•Stuhr, Charles 
Tacchini, Jim 

"Tonelli, William 
•Woodall, Robert 
Zagorewicz, Ted 

'Past President 

WIFE 
Margaret 
Eva 
Carol 
Ann 
Estelle 
Tosca 
Elva 
Nella 
Lorraine 
Virginia 
Margot 
Paula 

Linie 
Emily 

Pat 

Blanche 

Ramona 
Emma 
Florence 
Claire 
Harriet 

Barbara 
Ethyl 
Marjorie 
Leonora 
Elaine 
Mary Rose 
Evelyn 
Pat 
Josephine 
Grace 
Calista 
Elena 
Frances 
Marylin 
Marcy 
Jerry 
Irene 
Pauline 
Sophie 

BUSINESS AFFILIATION 
Don Lucas Cadillac, 3160 - 20th Ave., SF 94132 
Bello Glass, 4861 Mission St., SF 94112 
Dino's Studio, 1833 Alemany Blvd., SF 9411 2 
Speedometer Electric, 690 Van Ness Ave., SF 94102 
Frank & Charlie's Mobil , 5400 Mission, SF 94112 
Frank Bulleri Realtor, 5205 Mission St., SF 94112 
Retired 
Retired 
Glen Park Roofing Co., 511 Vienna St., SF 94112 
Fairlane Meats, 39th & Vicente St., SF 94116 
ARC Electric, 4750 Mission St., SF 94112 
A t t y : Paolini, Paolini, Dobbins, 4657 Mission St. 94112 
American Awards, 105 Starlite, So. SF 94080 

Farrah's Shoe, 4470 Mission St., SF 94112 
Golden Gate Trv' l . Agcy, 175 Wellington Av., Daly City 
Ferrera 8< Sons Hdwe,4540 Mission St., SF 94112 
Tic Tock Drive-In, 91 Ocean Ave., SF 94112 • 
Fregosi 81 Son Florist, 4834 Mission St., SF 94112 
NY Insurance, 1 Maritime Plaza, SF 941117 
Physician 8< Surgeon, 2480 Mission St., SF 94110 
Retired 
Retired 
Biddle-Shaw 81 Co.. 110 Sutter St.. SF 94100 
Hilda's Pastries, 1102 Lincoln Way. Auburn, CA 95603 
Stauffer Chemicals, 636 California St., SF 94101 
Cresta Bros. Mach.Shop, 35 Seneca Ave.,SF 94112 
Retired 
A t t y : Stuhr, Martin & Farrah, 5012 Mission,SF 94112 

C. Muehlendorf Co., 2440 - 16th St., SF 94108 
O'Connell Realty,4260 Mission St., SF 94112 
Tappy's Sausage, 1450 Wallace St., SF 94124 
Bello Glass Co., 4861 Mission St., SF 94112 

Union Oil Co., Brisbane, CA 94005 
Shea 8t Hallett, 4655 Mission St., SF 94112 
Franklin Savings & Loan, 958 Geneva Ave., SF 94112 
F. Spediacci & Son, 185 Ney St., SF 94112 
Optometrist, 940 Geneva Ave., SF 94112 
A t t y : Stuhr, Martin 81 Farrah, 5012 Mission, SF 94112 
Wells-Fargo Bank, 498 Valencia St., SF 94103 
1800 Sullivan Pharm., 1800 Sullivan, Daly City 94015 
Eureka Fed. Savings, 4610 Mission St., SF 94112 

7 Mailing address 

RESIDENCE BUS. 
820 Almenar, Millbrae, CA 94030 564-7400 
7 Lisbon St.. SF 94112 585-3337 
1833 Alemany Blvd., SF 94112 587-1532 
2732 Trousdale Dr., Burlingame,94010 673-3330 
700 Moscow St., SF 94112 585-3358 
2939 20th Ave., SF 94132 586-2365 
3537 Fil lmore St., SF 94123 
3539 Fil lmore St., SF 94123 
351 Winding Way, SF 94112 
431 Crestlake Dr., SF 94132 
2400 Oakmont, San Bruno, CA 94066 
140 Essex Ct., San Bruno, CA 94066 
534 Hobart, San Mateo, CA 94401 
645 France Ave., SF 94112 
1410 Murchison Dr.,Millbrae, CA94030 585-5595 
175 Wellington Ave., Daly City 94014 587-5600 
1881 Claremont Dr., San Bruno 94066 
849 W. Orange Ave., So. SF 94080 
438 Bucknell Dr., San Mateo 94401 
25 Barroilhet Ave., San Mateo 94401 
30 Santa Clara Ave., SF 94127 
32 Hillsdale, Daly City, CA 94015 
125Cambon Dr., SF 94132 
2763 40th Ave., SF 94116 
10250 Wise Rd., Auburn, CA 95603 
Fox Plaza, Apt . 241 7, SF 94102 
406 Granada Dr., So. SF 94080 
17 Curtis St., SF 94112 
804 Laguna Honda Blvd.,SF 94127 
781 Athens St., SF 94112 
2465 Trenton Dr., San Bruno. CA 94066 626-3698 
74 Rome St.. SF 94112 333-6969 
28 Dwight St., SF 94134 822-2800 
637 France Ave., SF 94112 585-3337 
1010 Cunningham Rd, Sebastopol 95472 823-7083 
150 Winchester St., Daly City 94014 956-7600 
1522 42nd Ave., SF 94116 584-5207 
624 Hearst Ave., SF 94112 334-8874 
185 Ney St., SF 94112 587-2593 
60 Dichiera Ct., SF 94112 584-4383 
1 73 Del Prado, Daly City, CA 94015 585-2122 
342 Newman Dr., So. SF 94080 396-4114 
3008 Rivera Dr., Burlingame 94010 756-1800 
355 Mi lwood Dr., Millbrae, CA 94030 334-4600 
774-33rd Ave., SF 94121 

585-5323 
566-3227 
585-0740 
586-3600 
873-5356 

585-3979 
333-8500 
585-3386 
393-6184 
282-7447 

362-8282 
823-2722 
544-9550 
585-1381 

585-2122 

HOME 
697-6049 
585-7300 
587-1 532 
692-5818 
333-8309 
681-5195 
567-1510 
931-7187 
587-0614 
681-6157 
871-4532 
588-5835 
573-1595 
585-6022 
697-6359 
587-5600 
588-8405 
589-7530 
342-2904 
342-1709 
661-2824 
755-8765 
585-4867 
681-7397 
885-8083 
552-1784 
583-2794 
584-1665 
661-1428 
585-3348 
583-7273 
585-7000 
467-9567 
584-2509 
823-3514 
333-0855 
564-7458 
334-1916 
587-2593 
586-8639 
756-1726 
761-1085 
697-6869 
873-3928 
386-5456 

' 


